

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>17.10.2022</u>		<p>FA No.157 of 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. I.P. Kohli, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>As per report of the Registry, notice upon respondent no. 1 & respondent no.9 are sufficient.</p> <p>Issue fresh notice to the remaining respondents. Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p>List this case on 10.01.2023.</p> <p>Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 17.10.2022</p> <p>JKJ/Pant</p>

--	--	--	--