

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>19.11.2024</u>		<p>FA No. 157 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. I.P. Kohli, learned counsel for the appellants, Mr. Pawan Mishra, learned counsel for the applicant in Intervention Application and Mr. Devendra Singh Negi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no. 1.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 2. As per the report of the Registry, notice have been personally served on respondent no. 10 and respondent no. 11. 3. Issue notice to the remaining respondents. 4. Steps to be taken within a week. 5. List on 28.03.2025. <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 19.11.2024</p> <p>Shiksha</p>

--	--	--	--